PTC Series
Professional
Temperature
Calibrator
PTC-155/350/425/660
SENSORS, TEST & CALIBRATION
2
Unique Temperature Performance

A - The calibrator without inputs
B - The calibrator with inputs for a reference sensor
and device-under-test
C - The calibrator with an input for a reference sensor
What to expect
Introducing the new PTC-425
We are pleased to announce our latest model, the PTC-425.  It
is ideal for sterilization tunnels, or for process validation and
monitoring solutions used in the pharmaceutical, medical
and food industry.  The PTC-425 has a temperature range
from 33 to 425°C.
Wide Temperature Range
The PTC Series performs calibration over a wide tem-
perature range, making it ideal for many industries
and applications.
PTC-155: -25 to 155°C
PTC-350:  33 to 350°C
PTC-425:  33 to 425°C
PTC-660:  33 to 660°C
Intelligent Recalibration Information, IRI
To comply with ISO, SOP’s and FDA it is imperative
that calibration equipment never exceeds the expira-
tion date found on the calibration certificate. The PTC

1/8” 1/8”
1/8”
1/8”
1/8”
1/8”
1/8”
4
5/16”
4
7/16”
Undrilled UN1 Undrilled UN2
Single hole
SENSORS, TEST & CALIBRATION
Ordering Information
Base Model Number
PTC155 PTC-155, -25 to 155°C (-13 to 311°F)
PTC350 PTC-350, 33 to 350°C (91 to 662°F)
PTC425 PTC-425, 33 to 425°C (91 to 797°F)
PTC660 PTC-660, 33 to 660°C (91 to 1220°F)
Model Version
A Basic model, without input
B Full model, incl. reference sensor input, Device-under-test input
C Full model, incl. reference sensor input